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Calendario: Divisién de Honor / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar
03/05/25 08:00

03/05/25 08:20

03/05/25 08:40

03/05/25 09:00

03/05/25 09:20

03/05/25 09:40

03/05/2510:00

03/05/2510:20

03/05/2510:40

03/05/25 11:00

03/05/25 11:20

03/05/25 11:40

03/05/25 12:00

03/05/2512:20

03/05/2512:40

Local

David Garcia Grimaldos
Pablo Pardo Lépez

David Pérez Alberola
Ivan Pérez Alberola

José Miguel Villalén Millan
David Martinez Montero

Fran Anguix Jordan
Victor Lerma Godmez

Antonio Megias Martinez
Francisco Lépez Tormo

David Garcia Grimaldos
Pablo Pardo Lépez

Oscar Rabadan Tébar
José Valero Jiménez

José Chazarra
Daniel Martinez

Adrian Garcia Martinez
Carlos Jimeno Martinez

Pablo Montalva Rabadan
José Miguel Poveda Garcia

Fran Anguix Jordan
Victor Lerma Gémez

José Tébar Almansa
Sebastian Gémez Almansa

Oscar Jaime Muzumbita
Juan José Jaime Chavez

David Pérez Alberola
Ivan Pérez Alberola

José Chazarra
Daniel Martinez

1/1

2° Prueba. Casas Ibanez

Resultado

15-2

13-6

10-8

8-15

12-6

10-9

7-15

15-6

115

15-5

9-12

15-3

9-15

15-3

Visitante
Oscar Rabadan Tébar
José Valero Jiménez

Adridan Garcia Martinez
Carlos Jimeno Martinez

Pablo Montalva Rabadan
José Miguel Poveda Garcia

José Tébar Almansa
Sebastian Gémez Almansa

José Chazarra
Daniel Martinez

José Tébar Almansa
Sebastian Gémez Almansa

Fran Anguix Jordan
Victor Lerma Goémez

David Pérez Alberola
Ivan Pérez Alberola

Antonio Megias Martinez
Francisco Lépez Tormo

Oscar Jaime Muzumbita
Juan José Jaime Chavez

David Garcia Grimaldos
Pablo Pardo Lopez

Oscar Rabadan Tébar
José Valero Jiménez

José Miguel Villalon Millan
David Martinez Montero

Antonio Megias Martinez
Francisco Lépez Tormo

Adrian Garcia Martinez
Carlos Jimeno Martinez
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